fulfilling 
provision of 
clause 36(i)   
Fig. Words 

1 (i)Graduate 
Engineer 

(ii)Graduate 
Engineer 
Or 
Diploma 
Engineer 

Civil Principal 
Technical 
representative. 
Project 
Planning/Site/ 
Billing 
Engineer 

5 

2 

5 

1 

1 

₹ 
15000 
pm 
(each) 

Rupees 
Fifteen 
Thousand 
Only 

2 Architect/Interior 
Designer 

Interior 
Designer 

Technical 
representative 

5 1 ₹ 
15000 
pm 

Rupees 
Fifteen 
Thousand 
Only 

Assistant Engineers retired from Government services that are holding Diploma will be treated 
at par with Graduate Engineers. 
Diploma holder with minimum 10-year relevant experience with a reputed construction co. can 
be treated at par with Graduate Engineers for the purpose of such deployment subject to the